
collection:

material:

	 dimensions:
 	

weight:

	 shipping dimensions:
        	   shipping weight:

adirondack

HDPE

	width: 52.75˝ (134.0cm) 
depth: 35.75˝ (90.8cm)
height: 33.25˝ (84.5cm) 

85.5 lbs (38.7kg)

99 lbs (44.9kg)
28˝ × 6˝ × 52˝

pairs well with adirondack 
side table.

	shipped knocked down 
some assembly required sunset: AD-ABT-ORsky: AD-ABT-SB

driftwood: AD-ABT-DW navy blue: AD-ABT-NB

apple red: AD-ABT-AR

charcoal: AD-ABT-CG

leaf: AD-ABT-LG

cloud: AD-ABT-CWblack: AD-ABT-BL

adirondack  
tall bench

18.5˝
[46.9cm]

52.75˝
[134.0cm]

44.75˝
[113.7cm]

33.25˝
[84.2cm]

23.5˝
[59.9cm]

15.5˝
[39.5cm]11.5˝

[29.4cm]

35.75˝
[90.6cm]


